Boom Barrier Pick up and Drop off Zone Senior Citizen Area
Entrance Foyer Gated Community

TRANSACTION DETAILS

Possession Status: Under Construction Possession By: 10-2022

Transaction Type: New Property

Basic Cost: Rs.8,500/- Other Charges: Rs.600/-

Estimated Price: Rs.9,100/-

Expected Price: Rs.3,30,00,000/- (Three Crore Thirty Lakhs Rupees )

Stamp Duty & Registration Changes excluded

Availability Status: Later Available From: 01-10-2022

Is property On Loan: No

Buyer ( Brokerage ): 2 % Seller ( Brokerage ): 2 %

PROPERTY PHOTOS

Remarks:This beautifully located 4BHK Flat/Apartment of 3628 Sq.